LUSUMA Sports Society Proposal Form[image: ]



Please fill in this form in as much detail as possible and email to the vice-president at: vpss@lusuma.com and sportssec@lusuma.com 

	Name of sport
	



Interested LUSUMA members (minimum of 30)

	
	Name
	University Email
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	3
	
	

	4
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	10
	
	

	11
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	26
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	28
	
	

	29
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Committee names and emails (these are the 5 compulsory positions): 

	
	Name
	University Email

	Head of committee 
(Captain)

	
	

	Vice-head of committee
(Vice captain)

	
	

	Treasurer

	
	

	Secretary 

	
	

	Welfare

	
	



[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]Aims of the sport:

	Aim 1

	

	Aim 2

	

	Aim 3

	



Meeting frequency and plans:

	How often will you meet? (Eg: weekly, fortnightly etc.)

	

	What do you plan to do?

	






Equipment and facilities:

	What equipment would you need?

	

	What facilities would you need?

	



Name of person filling out this form and date: …………………
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